Missouri Department of Transportation
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary
January 7, 2020
Contract ID Estimate Number Pay Period Start Pay Period End Created Date Estimate Type
190215-F02 0016 December 16, 2019 January 1, 2020 January 3, 2020 Progress
Prepared For:
N.B. West Contracting Company
2780 Mary Avenue

Material 1055CMMLDST1D - Clear Pavement-Bridge Dissipating Cure
@, Acceptance Action Generic 1055CMMLDST1D is insufficient.
nilget1 Acknowledged
Estimate Exception Type: Insufficient Materials: Project J6P3184, Item
6133018, Project Item Line Number 0350, Material Set 613301896,
Material 0401BPPMBP..1 - Plant Mix for Bit Pavement BP-1,
Acceptance Action Generic AspLow is insufficient.
nilget1 Acknowledged
Estimate Exception Type: Insufficient Materials: Project J6P3184, Item
6191000, Project Item Line Number 0450, Material Set 619100096,
Material 0619PET - Material for Pavement Edge Treatment,
Acceptance Action Generic 0619PET is insufficient.
nilget1 Acknowledged
Estimate Exception Type: Insufficient Materials: Project J6P3184, Item
7261036, Project Item Line Number 0700, Material Set 726103696,
Material 1026CPRCC3.036 - Reinf Conc Culv Pipe Cl3 36" (900 mm),
Acceptance Action Generic 1026CPRCC3.036 is insufficient.
nilget1 Acknowledged
Revision 02/05/2019 Page 2 of 19
Missouri Department of Transportation
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary
January 7, 2020
Contract ID Estimate Number Pay Period Start Pay Period End Created Date Estimate Type
190215-F02 0016 December 16, 2019 January 1, 2020 January 3, 2020 Progress
Exceptions (Discrepancies) This Estimate Period
Discrepancy / Exception Description User Status
Estimate Exception Type: Insufficient Materials: Project J6P3184, Item
9022715, Project Item Line Number 0860, Material Set 9022715,
Material 0902TSXX - Traffic Signals Material, Acceptance Action
Generic 0902TSXX is insufficient.
nilget1 Acknowledged
Estimate Exception Type: Insufficient Materials: Project J6P3184, Item
5021308, Project Item Line Number 0160, Material Set 502130896,
Material 1005FACCNS..CA - Natural Sand for Conc Class A,
Acceptance Action Generic 1005FACCNS..CA is insufficient.
nilget1 Acknowledged
Estimate Exception Type: Insufficient Materials: Project J6P3184, Item
7261015, Project Item Line Number 0660, Material Set 726101596,
Material 1026CPRCC3.015 - Reinf Conc Culv Pipe Cl3 15" (375 mm),
Acceptance Action Generic 1026CPRCC3.015 is insufficient.
nilget1 Acknowledged
Estimate Exception Type: Insufficient Materials: Project J6P3184, Item
7261018, Project Item Line Number 0670, Material Set 726101896,
Material 1026CPRCC3.018 - Reinf Conc Culv Pipe Cl3 18" (450 mm),
Acceptance Action Generic 1026CPRCC3.018 is insufficient.
nilget1 Acknowledged
Estimate Exception Type: Item Overrun: Contract 190215-F02,
Contract Project J6P3184, Project Item Line Number 0800, Contract

Estimate Exception Type: Insufficient Materials: Project J6P3184, Item
6205901A, Project Item Line Number 0530, Material Set 6205901A96,
Material 1048PMRBEMTL - Reflective Glass Beads Type L Embedm
nilget1 Acknowledged
Revision 02/05/2019 Page 3 of 19
Missouri Department of Transportation
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary
January 7, 2020
Contract ID Estimate Number Pay Period Start Pay Period End Created Date Estimate Type
190215-F02 0016 December 16, 2019 January 1, 2020 January 3, 2020 Progress
Exceptions (Discrepancies) This Estimate Period
Discrepancy / Exception Description User Status
Ctd, Acceptance Action Generic 1048PMRBEMTL is insufficient.
Estimate Exception Type: Insufficient Materials: Project J6P3184, Item
7261012, Project Item Line Number 0650, Material Set 726101296,
Material 1026CPRCC3.012 - Reinf Conc Culv Pipe Cl3 12" (300 mm),
Acceptance Action Generic 1026CPRCC3.012 is insufficient.
nilget1 Acknowledged
Estimate Exception Type: Insufficient Materials: Project J6P3184, Item
9020111, Project Item Line Number 0810, Material Set 9020111,

190215-F02 0016 December 16, 2019 January 1, 2020 January 3, 2020 Progress
Exceptions (Discrepancies) This Estimate Period
Discrepancy / Exception Description User Status
Estimate Exception Type: Insufficient Materials: Project J6P3184, Item
6083006, Project Item Line Number 5007, Material Set 608300696,
Material 1005FACCNS..CA - Natural Sand for Conc Class A,
Acceptance Action Generic 1005FACCNS..CA is insufficient.
nilget1 Acknowledged
Estimate Exception Type: Insufficient Materials: Project J6P3184, Item
6205901A, Project Item Line Number 0530, Material Set 6205901A96,
Material 0620PMLI - Pavement Marking Performance Line,
Acceptance Action Generic 0620PMLI is insufficient.
nilget1 Acknowledged
Estimate Exception Type: Insufficient Materials: Project J6P3184, Item
7261024, Project Item Line Number 0680, Material Set 726102496,
Material 1026CPRCC3.024 - Reinf Conc Culv Pipe Cl3 24" (600 mm),
Acceptance Action Generic 1026CPRCC3.024 is insufficient.
nilget1 Acknowledged
Estimate Exception Type: Insufficient Materials: Project J6P3184, Item
7261030, Project Item Line Number 0690, Material Set 726103096,
Material 1026CPRCC3.030 - Reinf Conc Culv Pipe Cl3 30" (750 mm),
Acceptance Action Generic 1026CPRCC3.030 is insufficient.
nilget1 Acknowledged
Estimate Exception Type: Insufficient Materials: Project J6P3184, Item
7320612A, Project Item Line Number 0750, Material Set 7320612A,